
OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Shoot Date: 6/25/2023

Match 
Final

ALIAS                                      
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Time 

Stage 2 
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Stage 3 
Time  

Stage 4 
Time  

Stage 5 
Time 

Final 

Time

Sunday, June 25, 2023 11:58:11 AM

GUALDOS OPEN RANGE
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

MAX MILLER S 25.32 34.67 27.84 38.80 24.84 151.471 1

VALDEZ S 24.68 37.91 34.45 33.04 30.09 160.172 2

EL BUTTERO S 30.90 32.45 38.27 37.71 26.75 166.083 3

NAT WEST 49 34.14 30.00 40.53 35.42 29.68 169.774 1

WILD BOAR S 31.08 29.95 38.89 39.64 32.65 172.215 4

CODY WOLF SG 28.67 31.12 46.56 29.45 47.70 183.506 1

PIT CARSON S 42.64 41.10 34.97 35.48 32.65 186.847 5

EL GRICIA S 26.33 33.30 43.86 50.34 33.08 186.918 6

LOY WILLER SS 44.64 33.75 42.41 38.87 38.54 198.219 1

TUCO RAMIREZ S 39.19 32.62 55.85 35.10 36.26 199.0210 7

JOHN SKALLY WHITE W 35.45 52.33 38.98 34.79 43.90 205.4511 1

BAMBINO W 37.48 35.40 33.93 62.70 37.23 206.7412 2

RAY LEE 49 51.24 33.44 39.00 40.88 43.66 208.2213 2

CHARLEY MCWAITE SS 35.79 47.46 45.75 53.70 34.62 217.3214 2

MAGICIAN CBA 42.32 36.53 61.72 43.20 44.42 228.1915 1

BILL CHISUM SS 47.59 44.40 59.18 53.43 37.79 242.3916 3

THE JOKER CB 56.16 46.38 48.47 75.75 41.75 268.5117 1
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Time 

6/25/2023

Match Final

Sunday, June 25, 2023 11:58:59 AM Page 1 of 1

OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

GUALDOS OPEN RANGE

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: 49'r Class

NAT WEST 34.14 30.00 40.53 35.42 29.68 169.771 4

RAY LEE 51.24 33.44 39.00 40.88 43.66 208.222 13

Category: Cowboy

THE JOKER 56.16 46.38 48.47 75.75 41.75 268.511 17

Category: Cattle Baron

MAGICIAN 42.32 36.53 61.72 43.20 44.42 228.191 15

Category: Senior

MAX MILLER 25.32 34.67 27.84 38.80 24.84 151.471 1

VALDEZ 24.68 37.91 34.45 33.04 30.09 160.172 2

EL BUTTERO 30.90 32.45 38.27 37.71 26.75 166.083 3

WILD BOAR 31.08 29.95 38.89 39.64 32.65 172.214 5

PIT CARSON 42.64 41.10 34.97 35.48 32.65 186.845 7

EL GRICIA 26.33 33.30 43.86 50.34 33.08 186.916 8

TUCO RAMIREZ 39.19 32.62 55.85 35.10 36.26 199.027 10

Category: Senior Gunfighter

CODY WOLF 28.67 31.12 46.56 29.45 47.70 183.501 6

Category: Silver Senior

LOY WILLER 44.64 33.75 42.41 38.87 38.54 198.211 9

CHARLEY MCWAITE 35.79 47.46 45.75 53.70 34.62 217.322 14

BILL CHISUM 47.59 44.40 59.18 53.43 37.79 242.393 16

Category: Wrangler

JOHN SKALLY WHITE 35.45 52.33 38.98 34.79 43.90 205.451 11

BAMBINO 37.48 35.40 33.93 62.70 37.23 206.742 12

Page 1



6/25/2023

Alias Category / Finish Final 
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OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match
GUALDOS OPEN RANGE

Match 
Final

MAX MILLER

25.32 34.67 27.84 38.80 24.84 151.47

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

24.8428.8027.8434.6725.32
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VALDEZ

24.68 37.91 34.45 33.04 30.09 160.17

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

25.0933.0434.4527.9124.68
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EL BUTTERO

30.90 32.45 38.27 37.71 26.75 166.08

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

26.7537.7138.2732.4530.90

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

166.08

0

0

0

Senior

3

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

NAT WEST

34.14 30.00 40.53 35.42 29.68 169.77

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.6835.4240.5330.0034.14
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WILD BOAR

31.08 29.95 38.89 39.64 32.65 172.21

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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CODY WOLF

28.67 31.12 46.56 29.45 47.70 183.50

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

42.7029.4546.5626.1228.67
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PIT CARSON

42.64 41.10 34.97 35.48 32.65 186.84

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

32.6535.4834.9736.1037.64
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EL GRICIA

26.33 33.30 43.86 50.34 33.08 186.91

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.0840.3438.8633.3026.33
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LOY WILLER

44.64 33.75 42.41 38.87 38.54 198.21

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.5433.8742.4133.7539.64
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OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match
GUALDOS OPEN RANGE

Match 
Final

TUCO RAMIREZ

39.19 32.62 55.85 35.10 36.26 199.02

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.2630.1035.8532.6234.19
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JOHN SKALLY WHITE

35.45 52.33 38.98 34.79 43.90 205.45

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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BAMBINO

37.48 35.40 33.93 62.70 37.23 206.74

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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RAY LEE

51.24 33.44 39.00 40.88 43.66 208.22

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

43.6640.8839.0033.4441.24
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49'r Class

13

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

CHARLEY MCWAITE

35.79 47.46 45.75 53.70 34.62 217.32

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.6233.7040.7532.4630.79
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MAGICIAN

42.32 36.53 61.72 43.20 44.42 228.19

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

44.4243.2056.7236.5337.32
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Cattle Baron
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BILL CHISUM

47.59 44.40 59.18 53.43 37.79 242.39

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

37.7953.4349.1844.4047.59
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THE JOKER

56.16 46.38 48.47 75.75 41.75 268.51
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Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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10=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

4

1

20=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

218.51

40

10

0

Cowboy

17

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

10Misses: 10 6 15

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

7
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34.33 33.69 40.04 37.25 34.15Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 0
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